@REENBROOK

Circuit Protection/

21 WAY MCU WITH T100A SWITCH & SURGE

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 17/12/25

Product Code

Contains (Pre-Populated Options)
Country of Origin

IP Rating

Maximum Installation Altitude (m)
Maximum Operating Temperature (°C)
Minimum Operating Temperature (°C)
Number of Modules

Operation Frequency (Hz)

Pack Quantity

Package Product Max. Depth (mm)
Package Product Max. Height (mm)
Package Product Max. Width (mm)
Package Weight (kg)

01279772772
sales@greenbrook.co.uk
www.greenbrook.co.uk

YS5721SMET

YS5721SMET

H5500S (1) H6820S (1)
CHINA

P20

2000

55

-5

21

50-82

130
260
520
0.55


tel:01279 772 772
tel:01279 772 772
mailto:sales@greenbrook.co.uk
mailto:sales@greenbrook.co.uk
https://www.greenbrook.co.uk/
https://www.greenbrook.co.uk/

@REENBROOK

YS5721SMET

Packaging Material CARDBOARD -
RECYCLED

Product (only) Max. Depth (mm) Nné

Product (only) Max. Height (mm) 244

Product (only) Max. Width (mm) 472

Product Weight (kg) 47

Rated Operational Current (A) 100

Rated Operational Voltage (v) 252

Standards BSEN61439-3

01279772772
sales@greenbrook.co.uk
www.greenbrook.co.uk

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 17/12/25


tel:01279 772 772
tel:01279 772 772
mailto:sales@greenbrook.co.uk
mailto:sales@greenbrook.co.uk
https://www.greenbrook.co.uk/
https://www.greenbrook.co.uk/

