

## Circuit Protection / MK Sentry

### 21 WAY MCU WITH 100A SWITCH & SURGE



#### Technical Specification

<b>Product Code</b>	YS5721SMET
<b>Contains (Pre-Populated Options)</b>	H55OOS (1) H6820S (1)
<b>Country of Origin</b>	CHINA
<b>IP Rating</b>	IP20
<b>Maximum Installation Altitude (m)</b>	2000
<b>Maximum Operating Temperature (°C)</b>	55
<b>Minimum Operating Temperature (°C)</b>	-5
<b>Number of Modules</b>	21
<b>Operation Frequency (Hz)</b>	50-82
<b>Pack Quantity</b>	1
<b>Package Product Max. Depth (mm)</b>	130
<b>Package Product Max. Height (mm)</b>	260
<b>Package Product Max. Width (mm)</b>	520
<b>Package Weight (kg)</b>	0.55

Tel No: 01279 772 772

Email: [sales@greenbrook.co.uk](mailto:sales@greenbrook.co.uk)

Website: [www.greenbrook.co.uk](http://www.greenbrook.co.uk)

<b>Packaging Material</b>	CARDBOARD - RECYCLED
<b>Product (only) Max. Depth (mm)</b>	116
<b>Product (only) Max. Height (mm)</b>	244
<b>Product (only) Max. Width (mm)</b>	472
<b>Product Weight (kg)</b>	4.7
<b>Rated Operational Current (A)</b>	100
<b>Rated Operational Voltage (v)</b>	252
<b>Standards</b>	BSEN61439-3

Tel No: 01279 772 772

Email: [sales@greenbrook.co.uk](mailto:sales@greenbrook.co.uk)

Website: [www.greenbrook.co.uk](http://www.greenbrook.co.uk)